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Price
10.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

Sy

WKN: 6113
11.00
1.98% (0.20)
10.00
JP3122800000
6113 9.00
Stuttgart I
EUR |'
Industry 8.00 l
Stock |
3,545 EUR y
NIKKEI 225 /.00
6.00
10.20 EUR (2,000)
10.50 EUR (2,000)

10.30 EUR
10.30 EUR
10.30 EUR
10.10 EUR

2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3122800000&ID_NOTATION=295621847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3122800000&ID_NOTATION=295621847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f53b16b3b0d2ad5675377ac2cf8f82f4a666b4db847721743c6aa8645169c12c&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0e17ff1cdf3a108d5&time=1716572584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2fba2f3f2613c25b51c17a03c9fe28d42c94d7a8cff3a38421ddf72ab2e3298&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a34189add7fc9f8ba&time=1716572584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04c34ba3eda07f3e268dd7042e97c66d078a68d60c48981da325d0872b964874&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1f7281c090e27690a&time=1716572584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f15b2e3bc5f5d4a9bfbf60cc1bb59479056179bf09f73ea8abfb01173b5fa29c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16da9d9e6e85a9dd0&time=1716572584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=359b1c5299a7ac4c62fb34583c116463db094a045fbe1f46b0a21804bc2c055d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cf28f3afaba9403c1&time=1716572584&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/05/23 10:37:30 5y
1030 EUR o0 .
Difference 1.98% (0.20) hnu‘
10.00 M i ||
General attributes | H'l r‘w
ISIN JP3122800000 ! : U s b
Symbol 6113 9.00 \‘1 ' | ,I'| '“‘W"
Exchange Stuttgart . rilluh‘ Hm”“ J
Currency EUR
Sector Industry 8.00 l | l |1I‘
Security type Stock | 'v |*f N
Market cap (m) 3,545 EUR oo N y i lLFI Jll'w
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 ’
Market data 6.00
Bid (Bid size) 10.20 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 10.50 EUR (2,000)
Open 10.30 EUR 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 10.30 EUR
Low 10.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.10 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 10.50 EUR (250)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 10.31 EUR (47)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 10.09 EUR (16)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 9.53 EUR (8)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 10.90 EUR (2024/03/22)
Perf (%) +14.12% +12.22% +21.69% YTD Low | date 9.35 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +1.25 +1.10 +1.80 52 Weeks High | date 10.90 EUR (2024/03/22)
Beta 1.00 1.01 1.02 52 Weeks Low | date 8.55 EUR (2023/08/03)
Volatility 25.42 27.68 27.07
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 15:47 10.50 EUR  0.00 2
23
Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 1,763.00 JPY 27.04 3,666
Exchange 23
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:37 10.30 EUR  0.00 2
23
Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 10.40EUR  0.00 1
23
Hanover 2024/05/ 08:17 10.30 EUR  0.00 1
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=295621847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60316103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421817
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Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/05/
23

2023/11/
30

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

08:02 10.30 EUR

02:10 9.77 USD

16:30 10.10 EUR

08:03 10.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60413643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28368339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28368339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60361509

AMADA CO LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

.MADA

Contact Details
AMADA CO.

Ishida 200 259-1196 Isehara-shi, KNG
Telefon: +81 4 6396 1111
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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